Student Activities Board
2014-2015
Programming Monies
Homecoming
Spring Fest
Issues and Awareness Speaker
Leadership Programs
Multicultural Events
Mardi Gras
Welcome Weeks
Fall Student Union Event
Stipends
Supplies
Leadership Banquet
NACA
Spirit Squad Sponsorship
Total

Total Allocation from Student Activity Fee

Student Activity Fee Allocation

$17,000.00
$17,000.00
$17,000.00
$5,000.00
$17,000.00
$17,000.00
$17,000.00
$10,000.00
$23,560.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00

$156,000.00

$156,000.00

2014-2015
Student Activities Board

**Totals reflect expended and anticipated expenditures through fiscal year-end.



