Student Activity Fee Allocation 2014-2015 Student Activities Board

Student Activities Board 2014-2015

Programming Monies

r rogramming Momes	
Homecoming	\$17,000.00
Spring Fest	\$17,000.00
Issues and Awareness Speaker	\$17,000.00
Leadership Programs	\$5,000.00
Multicultural Events	\$17,000.00
Mardi Gras	\$17,000.00
Welcome Weeks	\$17,000.00
Fall Student Union Event	\$10,000.00
Stipends	\$23,560.00
Supplies	\$4,000.00
Leadership Banquet	\$3,000.00
NACA	\$6,000.00
Spirit Squad Sponsorship	\$2,000.00
Total	\$156,000.00
•	
Total Allocation from Student Activity Fee	\$156,000.00

^{**}Totals reflect expended and anticipated expenditures through fiscal year-end.